STT Tên VTTB (tiếng Anh) Tên VTTB (tiếng Việt) Ký mã hiệu Đặc tính kỹ thuật Nhà sản xuất ĐVT Số lượng
1 2a 2b 3 4 5 6 7
GIÀN TỰ NÂNG TAM ĐẢO 01
DRILLING MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM
HT ĐO THÔNG SỐ
KHOAN
P/N: 60-40

PNC: 9867820182
Obsolete: N
Codification: A
Model: W5180S
Voltage supply: From 380 to 415 volt, Frequency: 50 Hz
Phase: 3 phases with neutral
Brand name: Electrolux
Drum volume: 180 litres
Control system: Compass Pro
Heating: Mop/Farm elements 13kW wo. melt fuse
Electrolux/  (Or
equivalent)
SET 1
Page 8 of 18
STT Tên VTTB (tiếng Anh) Tên VTTB (tiếng Việt) Ký mã hiệu Đặc tính kỹ thuật Nhà sản xuất ĐVT Số lượng
1 2a 2b 3 4 5 6 7
48 ELS Compass Control
Board cấp nguồn điều khiển
máy giặt
Model: GEN6 -PSU
P/N: 42387 10 51
Part name PSU
ELS P/N: 43268 05 06
 PTAB P/N: 44-7199-
55
AC Input: 94 - 240VAC; 1.6A; 50 - 60Hz; AC Output: 94 - 240VAC; 1A; 50 -
60Hz
Output: 9 VDC; 3A
Refer to Model: GEN6 -PSU (Electrolux) or equivalent
P/N: 42387 10 51
Part name PSU
ELS P/N: 43268 05 06
 PTAB P/N: 44-7199-55
Electrolux PCS 1
49 TUMBLE DRYER 27,5 kg MÁY SẤY QUẦN ÁO
SR 28 TP 2 E
Or equivalent
Capacity (Kgs): 27,5 - 30,5 Dimensions (mm) : 985 x 1.054 x 1.975  Drum
Volume (L) : 549  Energy: 380V/3P/50Hz
Refer to SR 28 TP 2 E (Fagor/ Electrolux) or equivalent
Fagor/ Electrolux
Or equivalent
PCS 1
MAIN AND EMEGENCY
LIGHTING
HT CHIẾU SÁNG
CHÍNH VÀ SỰ CỐ
ELECTRICAL AUXILIARY
EQUIPMENT
THIẾT BỊ PHỤ KIỆN
ĐIỆN
50 Wall Fan  3 Speeds,  88.6 m³/min  Quạt treo tường TC1622
Rated Voltage: 220V AC / 50Hz
Rated Power: 65W
Blade Diameter: 39 cm
Number of Blades: 7 Blades
Air Flow Capacity: 88.6 m³/min
Speed Settings: 3 Speeds
Refer to TC1622 (Senko) or equivalent
Senko or Eq PCS 4
51
MCB 3 tép 32A - Миниатюрный
автоматический выключатель с 2-
я полюсами
Áp tô mát 3 pha
A9K24332 Schneider
or eq
MCB 3P, 32A, 380/415Vac, 6kA, fixed type compilance with IEC 898, IEC
947-2; Curve C; Uimp= 6kV; for control and protection of circuits againts
overloads and short-circuits; Industrial or public network applications.c/w